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Account Detail
Account No, 801~ 1-36812-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name L@uﬁﬂ’scauﬂau’xﬁﬁﬁll Alias Name Wusegudbuniy
granch Name ~NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 457,754.93 Available Balance 457,754.93
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1,321.16
Last Transaction Date 30-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
f}%%i:Transaction Date: From 01-09-2022 Time: - To 30-09-2022 Time: =

Specific Period: Today

7  Balance

.ZICID:6155000732#ICAS- |

01-09-2022 CL EXP: 02/09/25

50172660 ' | 2,774,519.65

02-09-2022
0160587
GFMIS/108682

581951

560805
580459
“TFR-8016058779
15-09-2022 | C 5 466,936.33
Health Center/200801 | , 529,362.03

16-09-2022 ‘ TFR-8016058779 . 533,153.22
-B016058)

Init Br

| 19-09-2022 931000 BSD02 . GFMIS/108682 43,817.50 573,503.43



Date

19-09-2022

19-09-2022

21-09-2022

22-09-2022

22-09-2022

23-09-2022

i

i

 Transaction
Teller Id Code

TFR-8016058779

TFR-8016058779
FR-801605877

12,792.50

80 1,961,50
TFR-8016058779 !

. TFR-8016058779

931000

1,950,989.1

Balance

639,826.98

632,763.61

633,153.12

627,821.41

Init Br

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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B/F ganeNN 44,602.78
07/09/2565SPSC11 SPIN SAV 8,030.00 0.00 52,632.78 1 930002
07/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,789,862.22 0.00 1,842,495.00 1 930001
07/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 940.00 0.00 1,843,435.00 1 930001
08/09/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,549.00 0.00 1,844,984.00 1 930001
10/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 434,250.95 0.00 2,279,234.95 1 930001
11/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 26,955.90 0.00 2,306,190.85 1 930001
12/09/2565 SDOTT Aty Rurin 200.00 0.00 2,306,390.85 604 5701473
14/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 342,134.00 0.00 2,648,524.85 1 930001
14/09/2565SDTR rhnTowman oy 4,440.00 0.00 2,652,964.85 15 5702073
16/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800,000.00 0.00 852,964.85 1 90063
17/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 2,272.50 0.00 855,237.35 1 930001
19/09/2565SDCK SAV Depositby 20705855 200.00 0.00 855,437.35 15 5702073
21/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,500.00 0.00 856,937.35 1 930001
21/09/2565SDTR rhnTevan oy 200.00 0.00 857,137.35 628 5800280
21/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 16,643.04 0.00 873,780.39 1 930001
23/09/2565SDTR rhnTou Ty 200.00 0.00 873,980.39 15 5702073
24/09/256511PS gy 3,497.82 0.00 877,478.21 1 9400
28/09/2565SPSC17 SPIN SAV 85.00 0.00 877,563.21 1 930001
29/09/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV 1,260.00 0.00 878,823.21 1 930001
C/F goaen i 878,823.21
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Page Dr. 1,800,000.00 Cr. 18 2,634,220.43

Total Dr.= 1 1,800,000.00 Cr.= 18 2,634,220.43
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Account Detail
Account Ng,
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date
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NAKHON SI THAMMARAT BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26-09-2022

Account Status

Active

Alias Name

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

&

gusipuniod 11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

To 30-09-2022 Time: =

2 05-09-2022

4 08-09-2022

8 22-09-2022

10 26-09-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

G9070
-2100900031

G9070
-2100900031

G9070
-2100900031

G9070
-2100900031

-12,300.00

-1,930.00

-10,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0801

0801

0801

0801

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



